Bid Tabulation

09-1771MR - GENERATOR TRANSFER SWITCH

Vendor

Bay Area Electric
Commercial Maintenance
Doyle Electric

Florida Power Solutions
Goodson Electric
Windemuller

WPCS International

Award to Low Bidder - WPCS

N nnnn

Bid

225,113.00
153,800.00
273,017.72
194,380.00
194,670.00
188,600.00
124,610.00



